
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
12 
15 
10 
16 

Name 
MARCOMINI Gianmaria 
CANOLA Marco 
TEDESCHI Luca 
BERCELLI Daniele 

Model/Engine 
SAXO 1600 
PEUGEOT 
AUTOBANCHI FIAT 
CITROEN 

Class 
2B 
2B 
2A 
2B 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
5:04.731 
5:10.541 
5:11.214 
5:37.240 

Diff 

5.810 
6.483 

32.509 

Gap 

5.810 
0.673 

26.026  

Printed: 10/30/2016 1:38:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge Trophy 
Varano Challenge 

Batteria 1 - 2A 2B 9 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

1° VARANO CHALLENGE TROPHY
ROUND 3

30 Ottobre 2016


